
MORE PRODUCTS
AVAILABLE THROUGH
ONLINE DIRECT
trails-end.com/store

OVER 70% SUPPORTS OUR LOCAL SCOUTS*
CHOCOLATEY
PRETZELS
$30

S’MORES
POPCORN
$25$25

UNBELIEVABLE BUTTER
MICROWAVE POPCORN

$25
SALTED CARAMEL 
CORN WHITE CHEDDAR

POPCORN
$20 $17

POPPING
CORN

SWEET & SALTY
KETTLE 
CORN
$15

AMOUNT
DUENAME STREET/EMAIL ADDRESS/PHONE NUMBER DLVR PAID

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

$15$17$20$25$25$25$30
NUMBER OF PACKAGES ORDERED
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$
CUSTOM
AMOUNT

$30$50
GOLD

(add lines 1-15 and enter here)

GRAND TOTAL $*Depending on your credit card company's point program, Pay Now may not count towards credit card points in the Rewards program.

SILVER

ALLERGEN &
NUTRITIONAL FACTS
trails-end.com/nutrition

SHOW YOUR SUPPORT WITH A 
DONATION TO HEROES AND HELPERS!
Your donation supports future leaders and delivers 
tasty treats to troops at-home or overseas, military 

families, veterans, first responders, local food banks, 
and charitable organizations nationwide!    

Custom
amount$50  $30  $1For details visit trails-end.com/terms

DONATION LEVELS:

Parent Tip: Instead of paying your Unit Leader cash from Wagon sales, easily pay them with credit 
card through the PAY NOW feature in the Trail’s End App and simply keep the cash! Trail’s End pays 
all credit card processing fees and parents earn points from their credit card company!*

Heroes & Helpers   

Donations          

Popping Corn

Salted Caramel Corn

White Cheddar Popcorn

Sweet & Salty Kettle Corn

Chocolatey Pretzels

12pk Unb. Butter Popcorn

NEW! S’mores Popcorn 


